First Name

Jordan
Urijah
Joshua
Jack
Benjamin
Hunter
Chase
Cooper
Jamin
Landon

Tristan
Niko
Jonathan
AJ.
Jackson
Blake
Jesse
Andrew
Cash
Kayden
Owen

Landon
Evan
Ethan
Connor
Nate
Matthew
Mike
Jake
Evan
Tyler
Nathan
Cooper
Aiden
Finn

Ty
Ryder
Nicky
Braden
Kamden

Chip
Last Name 6/3
Mocello 70
Teasdale 73
Rusmisel 82
Sexton 74
Taczak 73
Werthman 80
Werthman
Fazio 74
Brock
Vaccaro
Davis 88
Fodor 78
Taczak 83
Weidmann 80
Keranko 82
Simmons 82
Moder
Selway 80
Bradley
Smith
Sims
Bebout 86
Callaway 82
Hartley 86
Lapana 85
Cilia
Prince
Roscart DNF
Corrin 84
Mesco 86
Zeigler 83
Walz 89
Biagini 92
Ozbey 88
Tiernan
Wood 92
Mulvihill
Farrell
Pitaro 89
Jeffers

Chip FC FC Cdbk Cdbk Carm
Points 6/17 Points 6/26  Points il
CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

10 69 10 72 4 66
6 75 4 75 0.5 65
73 7 71 7.3 70
3.5 76 3 71 7.3 71
6 80 74 2 71
2 74 5 75 0.5
82 71 7.3
35 78 2
73 3
79 1 74
1ST FLIGHT
1 74 10 78 4 72
10 80 4 74 6
2 77 7 74 6 82
6 79 3 77
3.5 72 10
3.5 78
83 1 77
6
79 5
DNF 78
80 2
2ND FLIGHT
82 7 78 6
10 92 82
2 76 10
DNF 76
91 83 75
84 4 78 6
75 10 89
5 81 4
2 98 77
7
84 4 90 82
88 1 86 81
84 4
DNF 82 2 85
91 82 2
82 2
87 2 85
93 85 83
85

Carm Wash
Points

10

35
3.5

10

3.5

3.5

2.5

25

Wash LP LP Nem Nem
Points  7/14 Points  7/28  Points
Total Points
31
20.5
20.3
17.3
11.5
7.5
7.3
55
3
3
Total Points
25
20
17
15
135
7

7
6
5
3.5
2
Total Points
15
12.5
12
11
10
10

10
9
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Average
69.3
72.0
74.0
73.0
74.5
76.3
76.5
76.0
73.0
76.5

Average
78.0
77.3
79.0
78.7
77.0
80.0
80.0
80.0
79.0
78.0
80.0

Average
82.0
85.3
81.0
80.5
83.0
81.0
82.0
82.5
87.0
83.0
86.3
86.8
86.0
83.5
88.3
82.0
86.0
87.5
85.0



Alex
Jordan
Boaz
Evan
Ethan
Jake
Ryan
Logen
Brady
Jackson
Noah
Delko
Felix
Logan
Collin
Brock
JT
Michael
Billy
Shep
Brayden
Colton
Jeremiah
Hudson
Levi
Anand
Benjamin
Mason
Frankie
Dante
Dalton

Brandenburg
Rieke
Swift
Anderson
Kaczmark
Lytle
Revak
Hughes
Richter
Fehr
Greene
Joyce
Pickup
Rieke
Scureman
Stephenson
Stawovy
Stock
Varholla
Clauson
Gremba
Bruno
Rodgers
Vennum
Molinaro
Jani
Heiser
Cicci
Botta
Gural
Sarchet

97
104

106

97

104

DNF

108

95

104

94
98
103

93
DNF

DNF

96
97
94
101
DNF
102
DNF
105
DNF

DNF

DNF
93

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
99

95
90

100
84
93

87

87
109

103
97

DNF
86
88
90
91
91
98

DNF

DNF

88
89
89
90
91
91
91
93
94
95
95
95
96
100
101
DNF
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93.3
94.3
89.0
98.7
87.5
93.3
95.0
91.3
97.5
91.0
102.5
95.0
101.3
101.7
101.0
#DIV/0!
90.5
88.0
90.0
92.0
91.0
98.0
104.0
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
99.0
94.0
98.0
103.0



